R24EE R AmE7ny 7 ke HEK 10A17R0 (1)

BT FK E-QuAIDi{LN
147 J VG BT S7 ) 75 o g KB = P
2 fir T T A A FHNL BRI
BEA KRBT = AR =LA =i
3 iz (I SL 3 — (LT T 2 58 DY Hr s
% ANBIX 3N 288, NENIRE#EZIT > CTWET,
BAFEE R AR B
JI PG = K — FHrd
3 X 2 3 xf 1
1 5k 0—3 1 HiME 1 5% 0—3 1 ek
2 EiE 3—0 2 JHE 2 A 3—0 2 K
3 &1 0—3 3 ik 3 MEEP 3—1 3 R
4 5% 3—0 4 [ H 4 ER 3—0 4 JFEAEH
5 A 3—1 5 £ 5 g — 5 HH




BFEN

147 R ALY ST b FR 2
2 L Kil 1&E e R T ST i B AR
5 MEE M P AN IRV AR LS 3
A
s B JIPEHTSZ) | 75 ot
AR L HSL P2
" A kA ST ST Al e
N
ik FoHE CEL AT N7 R R
g BK B SINGTIVA R el 2y
NEX 3D 2 N, NENIREEEZIT> CTOET,
YETR s
8 11
7 11
e it 1 . Kl 1&&
(KIL + 24F) (B - 24)
YETR S
9 11
13 11
1S e g B
‘ 10 12 2
Grdk - 248) JIPE « 24F)
11 8
11 6
N7
6 11
11 8
R Kl 1&E&
. 11 6 2 B
Grde - 248) (B - 24)
7 11
11 7




AN

14 B e KIRTINLEE R
2 fir AL ¥ H (ITE SR 55— P2k
5 1 A0 AR LT R SEB I A 22
A
WRE e KRBT = PR
A FE RETNLE PR
" B I IR TYA: YA S=oe
V.
e b EH LRI m
A AL PN IA e i
¥ONEIX 3o 2 A, AR EREZIT > TV ET,
YETR IR
6 11
N, 1 1 .
AL ¥ H WREF  SEmCHE
3 11 6 1 B
(. E— + 24F) (R#E= - 24F)
11 9
YEPR I
3 11
6 11
AR FEHE Bk Ak
0 7 11 3 o
(L KBfHE « 1 4F) CKIR— - 14F)
N3
6 11
] 7 11 ]
AL ¥ H Bk #E
0 9 11 3 o
(& E— + 24F) CRIR— + 14F)




L B 2 MR B RS BBk
SH2410A17H
RKEHAR—Y 42—

7 0vo B FE{EK

i 7 & B 3-—ﬁ& s B B 8
3 2 -
T® H i — X B — oW 9
3
I B f N B B 10
J EI B B 3 I 9 1 1 II:F gEB & B
3 - — .
W # X i —x R = iR 1
o) it oW 1—J: 1T W) 12
2 3 3
X R M iR g W ® — ) 13
1
E = o ——X p Bl 14
x Ly
B s
mJ vy ZFHE
B 2 E B —X R & iR 8
3
, 2 0 = —
il H i —X E = # W 9
1
X R = iR — Ji M W) 10
3|1 3 0
b} it AW el B m ® ) 11
W ® = s —Lt W dt W) 12
1
3
I E5| & B o 2 ez ® B ) 13
x ¥® = Al 3 E # B & B ) 14

Bo gt

BXE



BFOUTLR

1 EEHO (KD
2 31l H@ (Lfzm)
3 REHEMQD (KEm)
4 £FHEFQ ()
5@ KO (EHME)
6 MEEED (LK)
1 MEREAQ (LILA)
8B EQ@ (L)
9 THE=BAQ@ (GArde)
1058 #EQ@ CKiR=)
1 EERIQ (MED
12 BBt (£H)
13 XE—HQ@ (RE=)
14 FIAREQ (BRE)
15 FHELTOQ ()
16 ZFHFHE® (LWdk)
17 # %A@ (Lf—)
18 ik HI@ (REZ=)
19 HAWED CKR—)
20 EMEAQ (KiD)
21 FWWKRHQ (L)
22 RILfFIEQ@ (KiRZD)
23 EREHQ (LiLiE)
24 FIEMERQ (£3H)

25 KEBEQ (&)

3
—I3 0
T

—I3
0 |2
—I3 3
0
_I3
—I3 2
T

L

3

_I3 0
0
—l3

0

_l3

—l3 0
0

O

iz R

L‘

flil

0
0
1
2
o
0 3
1
0 {
SL
3
0
SL
7
3
3
2 9
0
0
3
0
0
2
3 3
3
0
2 {
SL
3] 1
2
3
~E ~B
B2 B
If TS
@ ~t

hERFAGRBERREIOYY

«f2£10RA17H
XKEHRR—YE 22—

FEHEREED (BE)
BERERRIEQ (117FE)
FRkAWM (LF+)
thE 2O (Lft)
BABHQ (KD
ISEHEtHhO (REZ)
FWREFQ Ghib)
BEEHQO CKR—)
FEHREQ (L)
HAKEQ ()
HEBAQ (L)
HREEQ (Hdit)
MEERAD CRIRE)
8 FEQ (LkE—)
HiRABD (KiL)
ME #0 (L)
ERIEDQ ()
KR#B@ (EWdt)
ENEHHD (LUER)
ERFERQ (LILE)
INREREQ (INED
FEHHQ (RE—)
MILEED CRIR=)
SAEFQ (L)

BEEHRO (1)

26

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50



TFOUTILRA

1 AMiEAQ

2 PR ERQ)

3 BHEHNED

4 miEHLHYD

5 IMAFEQ

6 tmEFE5Q

7#L O

8 FEMED

9 RTEEMEQ

10 LINEER

11 BEREQ

12 R

13 HJIIEEQ

14 REEMED

15 FBREQ

16 E2MEQ

17 FEEZ &£ <D

18 EBRERXQ

19 HHERER

20 EBHFEQ

21 HAER

22 ENES

23 @NIHFRD

24 FEHFED

25 EBENQ

(BE-)

(KD

(KiRt)

(B&)

ot

(fiz )

(RFHE)

GArde)

iz +)

(RED)

(em)

(hED

(£ lde)

(KIR#E)

(W=

(E1dt)

(R#4L)

(lfizh)

(REZD)

(=)

=

(Lz/\)

(KiRD)

(&)

i
B

. B
3
0
”
0
.
0
1l o
0

LIJ

REAXE @IAVY
#M2F10R178
REMAR—V 25—

SEHHRED
BAS5Q
A $Q
{ERIRIEQ
LOE&Q
HEZEPO
BARERO®
E+EHZQ
BREEQ
EERIQ
EARFEQ
£k 2
BAREQ
mHiEMEQ
EREDEQ
BHAEQ
E3:3E=0)
HEEEQ
m %EQ
REEEIEQ
5 BEHOQ
BAREHD
EAIEED
AR

FEAKRFEED

(LK H =)

(B8)

!}

(Ede)

(lfz =)

(XiD)

(B8)

)}

(LLFZI\)

(KIRm)

(Eim)

Grrde)

(R3HE)

(RE=)

(LU Tz )

(R3HE)

(&)

(KIRE)

Grrde)

(Elde)

(B&E—)

(BR)

(B&)

)}

(Lz\)

26

21

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50



